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
gSOO/mth, first/last/ref-
erences required.
Available  immediately.
905-878-0410.

MILTON cozy 2-bdrm,
Laurier/ Ontario Street.
Spate entrance, park-
ing, large bath with full
bath tub, eat-in kitchen,
storage. Utilities& cable
included, first/last credit

check, $1000/mo.
Available  Sept. 905-
878-7056

MILTON, great apt.
Loft-B.R., 4-pc bath,
laundry, modern kitch-
en, AC., private

entrance & parking, no
pets/smoking.
Available to quiet per-
son $1250/mth, utilities
incl. PH. & TV. extra.
905-878-9861

ONE bedroom base-
ment apartment for
rent. Bright, new, spa-
cious, private entrance.
Mature adult preferred.
No smoking/no pets
preferred. All inclusive
905-691-
6809.

STOP! Before you call
your landlord, call a
mortgage broker. You
may qualify for a mort-
gage that costs the
same amount as the
rent you're about to
pay. Bad credit or No
downpayment? No
problem! We have solu-
tions for everyone. Call
Kenzie MacDermid, In-
dependent  Mortgage
Consultant, Mortgage
Intelligence.  905-702-
1766.

Houses
For Rent

3-BEDROOM upper
level house for rent.
Close to schools and
shopping. Available
September 1st.
$1100/month plus
utilities. Call 416-648-
7674.

50 acres with farm
house, good for two
families.  Barn  with
workers quarters, good
for another family. On
Guelph Line, close to
Casino. $3200/mo.
905-464-8194.

BRAND new Milton Es-
carpment Executive, 4-
bdrms, $20,000. in up-
grades with new appl.
No smoking, available
mid Sept.  Option to
buy. $1850/mth + 416-
998-5968

GEORGETOWN 3
bedroom, main floor of
bungalow,  $950/month
plus utilities. Available
immediately. Call 905-
890-7078 or cell 416-
993-9756.

Houses
For Rent

GEORGETOWN 2-
bedroom bungalow.
Recently  renovated,
large yard, private en-
trance,  washer/dryer.
Spacious, clean, quiet
street, great neighbour-
hood close to
schools/shopping.  No
pets/smoking due to
asthma/allergies.
Utilities/parking in-
cluded. Credit check
will be done. Great for
small family/mature
adults. ~ $1,000/month.
October 1st. 416-305-
7783.

GEORGETOWN 3-bed-
room house.
Stove/fridge, clean, fin-
ished basement/garage.
$1,250/month plus. No

smoking/pets.  Refer-
ences. October 1st.
905-877-1209.

GEORGETOWN 3-
bedroom, top floor of
bungalow.  2-parking,
full  bathroom, eat-in
kitchen, - livingroom/din-
ingroom. No
smoking/pets. Septem-
ber/October 1st.
$1,375/month inclusive.
Call 905-873-1558/905-
299-2114.

GUELPH Line, north
401. 2 bedrooms, 2
baths, spacious living-
room,  $975/mo  +
(discount for mainte-
nance). 416-787-1125,
416-781-9410.

MILTON  Mattamy 4-
bedroom detached.
A/C, large backyard,
driveway/ garage, 401
access. 416-898-1021.

MILTON brand new 4-
bdrm (single detached
home) 22,000sq. ft.
2 1/2 baths, family
room, kitchen, open
concept, 2-car garage,
lots of up grades. Ask-
ing price $414,999.00.
905-299-4227

Townhouses
For Rent

MILTON 3 Bedroom
Townhouse. Walk to
mall, seniors centre,
downtown. Low main-
tenance, condo does
lawn care. No smok-
ing.  $1800/ month.
Call 905-876-2703

RENT-TO-OWN  huge
freehold townhome, 3
bedrooms, 3 baths, 6
appliances, loaded with
upgrades, professional-
ly finished basement.
24 hour message 416-
981-7154, Bad Credit
OK.

Rooms For
Rent & Wanted

FURNISHED room in
Georgetown, use of
kitchen, near A&P. Suit
working  non-smoking
gentleman.  905-457-
0262/416-985-7985.

Shared

m Accommodation

Daycare
Available

273

LARGE room wj/walk-in
closet and ensuite lo-
cated near shops and
trails. Non-smoker.
parking, star-choice
kitchen privileges
Available now.
$620/monthly inclusive.
905-877-9034.

iEli Halls & Lodges

LIONS Club  Hall,
Georgetown, Meetings,
Banquets, Wedding
Receptions, Buck and
Doe, Air Conditioned.
Call 905-877-3887.

Gardiner School P/T,
F/T, B/A school spots
available starting Sep-

tember. Nutritious
meals/snacks, in-
door/outdoor play,

crafts and fun daily ac-
tivities in a safe, loving
environment. Valid po-
lice check, references,
reasonable rates. Don't
delay, call 905-702-
7969

HOME daycare. Before
and after school for
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